

# 12TH ANNUAL WINTHROP ARTS FESTIVAL AND MARKET

MARCH 28 and 29, 2020

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.

SPONSOR FORM

The 12th Annual Winthrop Arts Festival and Artisan Market will be held in beautiful Winthrop Town Centre located in Riverview, Florida. We continue to attract artists from both the local area and far away locales. We are eager to share this opportunity with you. An estimated 2,000 to 3,000 people are expected to visit our many artists, artisans and other vendors during the two-day festival. The community is encouraged to become a part of the festival and help support the arts and arts programming in our community by becoming a sponsor. Winthrop Arts, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit. Winthrop Arts, Inc. provides an arts education to young and old both at the Art Factory located in Riverview and through the Winthrop Arts Mobile Art Factory which provides art to underserved children living in rural and disadvantaged areas such as Wimauma. All donations are tax-deductible.

#### \$2,500 Presenting Sponsor (Exclusive to one sponsor)

Prominent placement of tent display at the 12th Annual Winthrop Arts Festival and Market (all promotional materials and staff to be provided by sponsor)

Company banner prominently displayed at Festival

Sponsor announced and introduced at Festival

Press Release will be sent announcing the Presenting Sponsor

Promotional material and press release information for event will include Presenting Sponsor's name and logo

Company name and logo on the home page of Winthrop Arts, Inc.'s website with listing lasting for six months

Prominent display of logo on all Festival promotional materials and in all email blasts and social media posts

#### \$2,000 Platinum Sponsor

Tent display at the 12th Annual Winthrop Arts Festival and Market (all promotional material and staff/ volunteers to be provided by sponsor)

Company banner and/or sign displayed at Festival

Promotional material and press release information for event will include sponsor's name and logo

Prominent display of logo on all Arts Festival promotional information

Publication of name and logo on Winthrop Arts, Inc.'s website and email blasts

## \$1,500 Diamond Sponsor

Table display at the 12th Annual Winthrop Arts Festival and Market

Sign with company name and logo displayed at Festival

Promotional material and press release information for event will include sponsor's name and logo

Display of logo on promotional materials

Publication of name and logo on Winthrop Arts, Inc.'s website and email blasts

#### \$1,000 Gold Sponsor

Promotional material displayed at the 12th Annual Winthrop Arts Festival and Market

Sign with company's name and logo will be displayed at Festival

Promotional material will include sponsor's name and logo

Publication of name and logo on Winthrop Arts, Inc.'s website and email blasts

### \$750 Silver Sponsor

Sign with company name and logo displayed at Festival

Display of logo on promotional material

Publication of name and logo on Winthrop Arts, Inc.'s website and email blasts

#### \$500 Copper Sponsor

Sign with company name and logo displayed at Festival

Publication of logo on Winthrop Arts, Inc.'s website and email blasts

## \$250 Sterling Sponsor

Company name on Festival banner

Company name included in Festival promotional material

# \$125 Friend of Winthrop Arts

Name displayed on Festival banner Name included on Festival promotional material

# **SPONSORSHIP FORM**

Business/Individual Name:			
Contact Name:			
Contact Phone:			
Contact Email:			
Contact Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS			
PLEASE CHECK			
\$2,500 PRESENTING SPONSOR			
\$2,000 PLATINUM SPONSOR			
\$1,5000 DIAMOND SPONSOR			
\$1 000 GOLD SPONSOR			

\$750 SILVER SPONSOR	
\$500 COPPER SPONSOR	
\$250 STERLING SPONSOR	
\$125 FRIEND OF WINTHROP ARTS	

We accept checks via mail or you can pay online at www.winthroparts.org and send your completed sponsorship form to kathy@winthroparts.org

Checks should be made payable to Winthrop Arts, Inc.

Send with completed form to: Winthrop Arts, Inc. Attention: Kathy Collins 867 W. Bloomingdale Ave Box 6301 Brandon, FL 33508

For more information, please visit www.winthroparts.org or contact Kathy Collins at kathy@winthroparts.org or call 813-758-5161

Winthrop Arts, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit.

Tax ID: 45-1543450